Product

Batch Number

Sales Order Number

Date Of Manufacture

Expiry Date

&\ Stephenson

Brookfoot House, Low Lane, Horsforth,

LS18 5PU LEEDS
Tel : 01132050900

www.StephensonPersonalCare.com

Certificate Of Analysis

FCR0240
CRYSTAL GOATS MILK SOAP 12KG BOX 12

173555
087670

02/08/2022
01/08/2025

Test Parameter Test Method Ref. Test Result
Water (D&S) (27%-32%) BAM31 29.05
FFA (0.1%-0.5%) BAM62 0.31
Off White Opaque Solid @25c BAM36 Pass

BMT-RSPO-00008 applies where "MB"or "SG" appears linked to the product name

We certify that the product detailed above has been inspected and tested,

specification. Manufactured in the UK.

This is an automatically generated document, no signature required.

conforming to all

aspects of the product



